

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Peti ti o n (s) for Speci al Leav e to Appea l (Crl) No(s) . 4 4 9 8 / 2 0 0 6

(F r o m the judge m e n t and order dated 29/0 7/2 0 0 5 in CRL R P No. 33 9 1/ 2 0 0 3
of The HIGH COUR T OF K E R A L A AT E R N A K U L A M)

T.N. G O M A T H Y

Petitio n e r (s)

V E R S U S

S A N T H A M M A & A N R.

Respo n de n t (s)

(Wi t h office repo r t)

Date: 08/0 7/2 0 0 9 Thi s Peti ti o n w a s called on for heari n g toda y.

C O R A M :

HON' B L E M R. J U S T I C E M A R K A N D E Y K A T J U
HON' B L E M R. J U S T I C E A S O K K U M A R G A N G U L Y

For Peti ti o n e r (s)

Mr. K. Rajeev, A d v .

For Respo n de n t (s)

Mr. P. V. Dines h, A d v .
Ms. Bind u, Adv.
Mr. Jo J o J o s h, Adv.

Mr. C.M. J a y a k u m a r , Adv.
Mr. A. Rag h u n a t h , Adv.

U P O N heari n g counsel the Cour t made the follo w i n g
O R D E R

Three wee k s' time, as pray ed for, is gran t e d to the
peti ti o n e r for filing additio n a l docu m e n t s . List there a f t e r .

(Aj a y Kr. J ai n)

(Indu Sa tij a

)
Cour t Maste r
ste r

Cou r t Ma