

\$ITEM NO.4

COURT NO.9

SECTION II

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4498/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 29/07/2005 in CRLRP No. 3391/2003 of The
HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

T.N. GOMATHY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SANTHAMMA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 07/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K. Rajeev,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.V. Dinesh,Adv.

Mr. C.M.Jayakumar, Adv.for
Mr. A. Raghunath ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

As prayed, four weeks' time is allowed to file the additional
documents. List the matter thereafter.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master